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Jason Aubuchon <jason@pitiviti.org> Mon, Apr 11, 2011 at 11:24 PM 
To: Bernard Adiniwin <bernardadiniwin@gmail.com>, Churchill Edward <lt_governor@mail.fm>, "Esther 
S. Fleming" <esther.fleming@gov.mp>, Jesse Mori <jmchuukdas@yahoo.com>, Joanne Brown 
<j.msbrown@yahoo.com>, Joses Gallen <jrgallen@yahoo.com>, Marion Henry <marionh@mail.fm>, 
Sebastian Anefal <sebastian_anefal@mail.fm>, Shawn Gumataotao <shawn.gumataotao@gmail.com>, 
"Steven L. George" <dres@mail.fm>, Valerio Halens <oeaa@mail.fm>, Victor Yano 
<VicYano@gmail.com>, Yumiko Crisostomo <yumiko.crisostomo@gmail.com> 
 

Dear Designated Representatives: 
 
As referenced in my earlier reply to Guam's DR, please find attached for your review two draft 
documents as follows: 
 
(1)  MCES Committee Review (Draft) 
 
(2)  MCES Hosting Manual (Draft) 
 
We look forward to discussing these documents at the MCSF DR meeting at the end of this month. 
 
Regards, 
Jason 
 
 
-- 
Jason D. Aubuchon 
Program Manager, Pacific Islands Training Initiative 
Graduate School 
900 Fort Street Mall, Suite 1540 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
Phone: (808) 523-1650 ext. 772 
Fax: (808) 523-7634 
E-Mail: jason.aubuchon@graduateschool.edu 
Websites: www.graduateschool.edu, www.pitiviti.org 
 
 

2 attachments 

  
MCES_CommitteeReview.doc 
182K 

 

 

  
MCES_HostingManual.pdf 
1542K 

 

 
 

 

 

tel:%28808%29%20523-1650%20ext.%20772
tel:%28808%29%20523-7634
mailto:jason.aubuchon@graduateschool.edu
http://www.graduateschool.edu/
http://www.pitiviti.org/
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=2b5d06113d&view=att&th=12f4906e2ed4d3d0&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_gmekvv500&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=2b5d06113d&view=att&th=12f4906e2ed4d3d0&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=f_gmemh0s41&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=2b5d06113d&view=att&th=12f4906e2ed4d3d0&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_gmekvv500&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=2b5d06113d&view=att&th=12f4906e2ed4d3d0&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=f_gmemh0s41&zw

